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Anlage
BadstralRe 24, 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
Bruckenbachstr. 37/1, 71229 Leonberg
F (07152) 48804 tenniscenter@tennis-sv18.de

Sportwart/in
Philippin, Patrick
T 0160 97813819 sport@tennis-sv18.de

Jugendwart/in

Schleicher, Stefanie
T 0176 18000261 jugend@tennis-sv18.de
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Damen 50 (4er) 1

MF: Regina Rettenmaier; T 07152 46433

regina-rettenmaier@web.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Heller, Angela
Steiner, Kirsten
Woéhr, Angela
Rettenmaier, Regina
Gitschier, Isabelle
Hild, Ulrike

Zurn, Astrid

~N o o WDN PR

Ersatzspieler

E1l Enz, Karin

E2 Durr, Margun

E3 Graf, Renate

E4 Seufert, Claudia

E5 Rockle, Patrizia

E6 Scholl-Haaf, Claudia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25850437
26950031
25450467
25950437
26450470
26552256
25450469

25950867
26351163
26550997
26950703
26352409
26754011

LK DR - Info
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LK25,0
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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